		Ci	dison	City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com		
A TED MARTIN	Legislation Details					
File #:	1729	17297 Version: 1 Name: Authorize a grant in amount of \$2,400 in Emergence Shelter Grant (ESG) funds to Dane County Parent Council to pay operation costs at Hope House and authorize the Mayor and City Clerk to sign such agreement.				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Filed		
File created:	1/19	9/2010	In control:	COMMON COUNCIL		
On agenda:	2/23	3/2010	Final action:	2/23/2010		
Enactment date	:		Enactment #	:		
Title:	Pare	Authorize a grant in amount of \$2,400 in Emergency Shelter Grant (ESG) funds to Dane County Parent council to pay operation costs at Hope House and authorize the Mayor and City Clerk to sign such agreement.				
Sponsors:	Shiv	Shiva Bidar, Tim Bruer, Marsha A. Rummel				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. DCPC Hope House Application, 2. DCPC Hope House SR Rent Stipend					
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result	
2/23/2010	1	COMMON COUNCIL	P	lace On File Without Prejudice	Pass	
2/18/2010	1	COMMUNITY DEVELOPM BLOCK GRANT COMMIT		eferred for Introduction		